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ToOROMNTECH" Hospital Bed - ToronCare™ 1030 - Electric Bed

Features :

e Built with durable steel framework and high-quality ABS & PP plastic
e Three functions easily adjusted by remote control (back-rest, leg-rest and hi-low)

e Brake pedal is conveniently located below the foot board
Technical Specifications:

Models ToronCare 1030 ™
Dimensions

Overall dimensions
(LxWxH)

Hi-Low

Bed Board dimensions
(LxwW)
Diameter of central
brake castors
Bed Articulations

Back -rest
Leg -rest
Weight
Net Weight
Load Capacity
Accessories

Standard Accessories
(Included)

2160mmx1150mm x 445-655mm
85inx45.3in x 17.5-25.8in
655mm-445mm

25.8-17.5in

1935mmx900mm

76.2inx35.4in

150mm

5.9in

0-70°
0-35°

112 Kg

247 Ibs
<250 Kg
<551 Ibs
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